INR Thirty Six Thousand Ninety Six and Three paise Only

S9-clgre!!en
We declare that this invojce shows the actual price ofthe goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Customer's Seal and Signature for Anvika Facades

36,096.03
0.49

Total

Amolrni Chargeable (rn words)

INR Two Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Only

26.0900 sQM < 2,36,630.00Total

iGSTTexableHSNiSAC

36,096.03 36.096.032,00,s33.48

HSN/SAC

3